
Note Anzahl Prozentual
1 0 0,00% 0,00%

1,3 2 0,44% 0,44%
1,7 14 3,10% 3,54%

2 33 7,30% 10,84%
2,3 50 11,06% 21,90%
2,7 49 10,84% 32,74%

3 45 9,96% 42,70%
3,3 53 11,73% 54,42%
3,7 48 10,62% 65,04%

4 40 8,85% 73,89%
5 118 26,11% 100,00%

Gesamt 452
NE 96

Durchfallquote: 26,11%
Notendurchschnitt: 3,49

Punktedurchschnitt: 57,24
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